
 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

Dates for your diary OR your fridge! 
 
Summer 1 2024 
 

Monday 8th April Back to school @ 8.30am 

Monday 8th April  Y5 Arthog Visit 
Tuesday 9th April Nursery visit – Attingham Farm  
Thursday 11th and 12th April Y5 Mrs Lane Parent Appointments 
Friday 12th April Year R/1 – Visit to Madeley Library 
Monday 15th April Dental Checks - Nursery 
Tuesday 16th April National Offer Day for Reception places 
Thursday 18th April Year 4 Theatre Visit 
Monday 22nd April Early Bird Week – Attendance Focus 
Friday 26th April Year 4 Assembly – Year 4 parents invited 

Monday 29th April – Friday 10th 
May 

British Values Fortnight 

Monday 29th & 30th April  Year 5 Bikeability 
Friday 3rd May Year 5 Assembly – Year 5 parents invited 
Monday 6th May Bank Holiday Monday – school closed 

Friday 10th May Whole School Picnic to celebrate the life and birthday 
of David Attenborough / bouncy castle 

Monday 6th May–12th May Screen Free Week – no tech! Try to turn off at home! 
Tuesday 7thth & 8th May Year 5 Bikeability 
Monday 13th May  Year 6 SATS – all week 

Friday 10th May Year 3 Assembly – Year 3 parents invited 

Monday 20th May World Bee Day 

 

        Summer Term 

     SAF NEWS 
       Safe      Respect     Pride     Brave      Success 

‘Belonging, Being, Becoming’ 



 
 

Friday 24th May School breaks up for HALF TERM @ 3.10pm 
 
Summer 2 2024 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 

Monday 3rd June Back to school for summer 2 @ 8.30am 
Monday 3rd June Multiplication Times table Check for Year 4 (over 2 weeks) 
Month of June Pride Month  
Friday 7th June Wear a rainbow to school in support of pride month  

Monday 10th June Year 1 and Year 2 Phonics Screening Week 

Friday 14th June EURO 2024 begins 

Friday 14th June Year 2 Class Assembly – Year 2 parents invited 
WC: 24th June HEALTHY LIFESTYLES WEEK 

Sports Week in school: Sports Days / SAF Mile to be organised 
Focus on Healthy living, mental health, mindfulness, yoga 

Friday 28th June Year 1 Class Assembly – Year 1 parents invited 
Thursday 4th July Year 6 PROM 
Thursday 4th July Children to meet their new teachers – transition morning 
Friday 12th July End of year reports issued to parents 

Friday 12th July Summer Fair 3pm – 4.30pm 

Tuesday 16th July Open Afternoon for Parents – drop in to discuss reports with 
teachers and meet the new teachers – 3pm to 4pm 

Tuesday 16th July eve Year 6 End of Year Performance to Parents 
Friday 19th July End of term @ 1pm – Happy Holidays! 
Monday 22nd July PD Day - teachers in school only 


